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Dossard
199
242
395
396

1757
272
282
267
254
204
202
338

1759
253
250
290
289
291
346
285
286
270
271
335
399
239
240
238
332
334
333
293
277
276
283
292
281
236
273
237
256
257
258
259
309
310
315
316
269
225
226
345
304
301
305
329
263
266
262
264
260

Heure d'arrivée
10:08:35
10:28:07
10:36:45
10:36:49
10:39:00
10:42:48
10:49:25
10:49:35
10:49:40
10:50:38
10:50:43
10:51:18
10:51:22
10:51:44
10:51:46
10:58:01
10:58:50
10:58:53
10:58:57
11:00:23
11:00:48
11:06:05
11:06:07
11:06:09
11:08:59
11:19:05
11:19:08
11:19:10
11:23:29
11:23:34
11:23:44
11:24:29
11:25:00
11:25:03
11:25:09
11:29:27
11:31:29
11:31:32
11:31:35
11:31:37
11:32:37
11:32:39
11:32:42
11:32:43
11:33:35
11:33:38
11:33:41
11:33:42
11:35:20
11:35:24
11:35:26
11:37:15
11:37:28
11:37:29
11:37:32
11:37:34
11:37:46
11:37:54
11:37:57
11:37:59
11:38:04

Heure de départ
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41

Temps
00:52:54
01:12:26
01:21:04
01:21:08
01:23:19
01:27:07
01:33:44
01:33:54
01:33:59
01:34:57
01:35:02
01:35:37
01:35:41
01:36:03
01:36:05
01:42:20
01:43:09
01:43:12
01:43:16
01:44:42
01:45:07
01:50:24
01:50:26
01:50:28
01:53:18
02:03:24
02:03:27
02:03:29
02:07:48
02:07:53
02:08:03
02:08:48
02:09:19
02:09:22
02:09:28
02:13:46
02:15:48
02:15:51
02:15:54
02:15:56
02:16:56
02:16:58
02:17:01
02:17:02
02:17:54
02:17:57
02:18:00
02:18:01
02:19:39
02:19:43
02:19:45
02:21:34
02:21:47
02:21:48
02:21:51
02:21:53
02:22:05
02:22:13
02:22:16
02:22:18
02:22:23

NOM Préno m
AGON 35eme
Bienvenu Frederic
puren mathieu
puren julien
Laur Sylvain
Goux Romain
Dome Sebastien
Doussau Alban
Largueze Mathieu
Ache Alexandre
Peres Laurent
Jouanna Clement
Jouanna Bernard
Sarre Fabien
Lapeyre Lionel

Demeerschman Alexandre

Tibeau Odile
Salvador Cédric
Andreu Leo
Poisson Karolina
Zaremba Magdalena
Dugratoux Amaury
Mendibure Julien
Bouvier-gaz Arnaud
sagno gabriel
Saiz Jose
Morenilla Samy
Mazzalovo Mickael
Verdon Corentin
Verdon Patrick
Harand-busson Adeline
Albagnac Remy
Marcet Florent
Tourlet Pauline
Tourlet Elise
Albagnac Katy
Marques pinto Fabien
Torrent Xavier
Darbas Cyrille
Skowronek Samuel
Garcia Romain
Beltran Emmanuelle
Van-nienwenhove Max
Trescazes Marie
Assorin Alexandra
Rivasseau Guillaume
Duquenoy Sébastien
Vacher Laure
Davreux Thibaut
Ramos-garcia Marion
Ménard Natacha
Pauly Segolene
Puissegur Anthony
Francisco Maxime
Schneider Celine
Jouet-sansous Mélissa
Cornuault Laure
Polak Galy
Cornuault Sebastien
Cornuault Alexandre
Rivas Manzo Michel
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62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72,
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.

Dossard
314
313
275
274
294
306
296
297
302
295
303
319
308
307
299
300
336
337
734
311
312
246
298
247
248
320
324
323
321
322
355
398
367
349
356
394
397
728
774
241
235
317
328
327
344
326
325
767
697
339
700
288
343
213
211
230
212
207
210
206
208

Heure d'arrivée
11:38:08
11:38:09
11:38:15
11:38:17
11:41:03
11:41:09
11:41:13
11:41:14
11:41:16
11:41:20
11:41:23
11:41:26
11:41:31
11:41:33
11:41:45
11:41:46
11:41:57
11:42:00
11:43:02
11:43:37
11:43:44
11:43:50
11:43:53
11:43:57
11:44:04
11:44:17
11:44:21
11:44:25
11:44:30
11:44:36
11:47:23
11:47:29
11:47:32
11:47:35
11:47:38
11:47:41
11:47:46
11:49:46
11:49:50
11:50:08
11:50:10
11:50:13
12:01:28
12:01:31
12:01:34
12:01:38
12:01:43
12:04:08
12:05:18
12:05:55
12:08:02
12:09:19
12:10:57
12:10:59
12:11:02
12:11:06
12:11:10
12:11:13
12:11:25
12:11:32
12:11:56

Heure de départ
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41

Temps
02:22:27
02:22:28
02:22:34
02:22:36
02:25:22
02:25:28
02:25:32
02:25:33
02:25:35
02:25:39
02:25:42
02:25:45
02:25:50
02:25:52
02:26:04
02:26:05
02:26:16
02:26:19
02:27:21
02:27:56
02:28:03
02:28:09
02:28:12
02:28:16
02:28:23
02:28:36
02:28:40
02:28:44
02:28:49
02:28:55
02:31:42
02:31:48
02:31:51
02:31:54
02:31:57
02:32:00
02:32:05
02:34:05
02:34:09
02:34:27
02:34:29
02:34:32
02:45:47
02:45:50
02:45:53
02:45:57
02:46:02
02:48:27
02:49:37
02:50:14
02:52:21
02:53:38
02:55:16
02:55:18
02:55:21
02:55:25
02:55:29
02:55:32
02:55:44
02:55:51
02:56:15

NOM Préno m
Vignasse Severine
Majourau Cedric
Borrego Edouard
Borrego Cindy
Rougé Thierry
Berchery Damien
Maldonado Veronica
Vico Cyril
Cruz Ruben
Rougé Virgil
Cruz Christelle
Liesta Bertrand
Berchery Philippe
Berchery Delphine
Tuo Sandrine
Grelin Matrtial
Alonso Céline
Magnol Myriam
Haule Damien
Desmyter Damien
Oliveira Armand
Duchesne Gilles
Jarossay Steven
Reverte Daniel
Sicre Julien
Guedes Raphaél
De almeida Thomas
Escudie Kelly
Goube Valérie
De almeida Remy
brau serge
raynaud jean-luc
delga frederic
angla stéphan
brau marie-annick
plane marie
raflin marie
Esteves Sophie
Gaubert Michael
Declochez Marion
Mérillou Marinette
Joullay Mickael
Pedrico Jessie
Lemasson Adeline
Clarens Laurie
Lascoumettes Marine
Fourcade Celine
Druilhet Chloe
Jayet Sebastien
Giesi Thibaut
Dupouy Nicolas
Cazaux Emeline
Casarotto Ornella
Lefevre Laurent
Rio Anthony
Pousson Cecile
Marty Sophie
Foucart Alexandrine
Soubeyran Edith
Gaulhet Damien
Covindin Philippe
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Dossard Heure d'arrivée Heure de départ Temps NOM Préno m

123. 205 12:12:00 09:15:41 02:56:19 Sin Luy 2
124. 682 12:16:00 09:15:41 03:00:19 Grondin Yohan 2
125. 215 12:16:17 09:15:41 03:00:36 Darracq Philippe 2
126. 222 12:16:21 09:15:41 03:00:40 Aitali Mélissa 2
127. 217 12:16:26 09:15:41 03:00:45 Barral Mathieu 2
128. 223 12:16:28 09:15:41 03:00:47 Fouchereau Isabelle 2
129. 221 12:16:30 09:15:41 03:00:49 Meillon Elodie 2
130. 220 12:16:33 09:15:41 03:00:52 Teyton Barbara 2
131. 214 12:16:35 09:15:41 03:00:54 Begue Yohan 2
132. 216 12:16:39 09:15:41 03:00:58 Giroud Anais 2
133. 219 12:16:41 09:15:41 03:01:00 Marty Laura 2
134. 218 12:16:45 09:15:41 03:01:04 Poulard Ludovic 2
135. 701 12:17:24 09:15:41 03:01:43 Gourrat Aldric 2
136. 229 12:31:41 09:15:41 03:16:00 Brard David 2
137. 228 12:31:49 09:15:41 03:16:08 Samblancat Bastien 2
138. 231 12:31:51 09:15:41 03:16:10 Portepan Kevin 2
139. 232 12:31:54 09:15:41 03:16:13 Viala Marine 2
140. 234 12:31:57 09:15:41 03:16:16 Bonnard Corentin 2
141. 227 12:31:59 09:15:41 03:16:18 Brard Valérie 2
142. 287 12:32:03 09:15:41 03:16:22 Clement Julie 2
143. 233 12:32:09 09:15:41 03:16:28 Rico Melanie 2
144. 740 12:32:26 09:15:41 03:16:45 Figoni Marc 2
145. 1791 12:32:34 09:15:41 03:16:53 Goncalves Julie 2
146. 658 12:32:46 09:15:41 03:17:05 Fillieux Christophe 2
147. 704 12:49:50 09:15:41 03:34:09 Huard Samantha 2
148. 660 13:01:41 09:15:41 03:46:00 Fierobe Samuel 2
149. 763 13:05:39 09:15:41 03:49:58 Ferreira da silva Nuno alexandre 2
150. 632 13:06:12 09:15:41 03:50:31 Dubarry Marie pierre 2
151. 1772 13:08:22 09:15:41 03:52:41 urbin Gilles 2
152. 391 13:08:26 09:15:41 03:52:45 muller tommy 2
153. 369 13:08:34 09:15:41 03:52:53 dillault adrien 2
154. 375 13:08:39 09:15:41 03:52:58 garrido rui 2
155. 354 13:08:42 09:15:41 03:53:01 blasco julien 2
156. 387 13:08:47 09:15:41 03:53:06 martinet magalie 2
157. 377 13:08:50 09:15:41 03:53:09 gojkovic ljiljana 2
158. 363 13:08:52 09:15:41 03:53:11 chereches ingrid 2
159. 379 13:08:57 09:15:41 03:53:16 hauret-clos christophe 2
160. 365 13:09:05 09:15:41 03:53:24 dejardin yannick 2
161. 362 13:09:06 09:15:41 03:53:25 cercle kévin 2
162. 359 13:09:12 09:15:41 03:53:31 calmin nicolas 2
163. 380 13:09:16 09:15:41 03:53:35 igau bertrand 2
164. 373 13:09:19 09:15:41 03:53:38 gadaud aurelien 2
165. 368 13:09:24 09:15:41 03:53:43 dias aurelien 2
166. 350 13:09:27 09:15:41 03:53:46 armanelli christopher 2
167. 347 13:09:30 09:15:41 03:53:49 abadie nathalie 2
168. 360 13:09:32 09:15:41 03:53:51 cauquil pascal 2
169. 1770 13:09:39 09:15:41 03:53:58 viveau matt 2
170. 353 13:09:42 09:15:41 03:54:01 biaugeaud wendy 2
171. 348 13:09:46 09:15:41 03:54:05 abadie marion 2
172. 390 13:09:48 09:15:41 03:54:07 mourroux amanda 2
173. 364 13:09:53 09:15:41 03:54:12 corbillon aurelien 2
174. 371 13:09:59 09:15:41 03:54:18 dulout claire 2
175. 361 13:10:01 09:15:41 03:54:20 cercle flora 2
176. 392 13:10:06 09:15:41 03:54:25 pecassou laetitia 2
177. 381 13:10:09 09:15:41 03:54:28 jraquet marlene 2
178. 400 13:10:15 09:15:41 03:54:34 soules emilie 2
179. 383 13:10:19 09:15:41 03:54:38 lafitte helene 2
180. 366 13:10:22 09:15:41 03:54:41 delferriere cyrielle 2
181. 358 13:10:27 09:15:41 03:54:46 briois grégory 2
182. 372 13:10:30 09:15:41 03:54:49 freslon aurelien 2
183. 1773 13:10:35 09:15:41 03:54:54 tevel sebastien 2



184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
2009.
210.
211.

Dossard
388
389
386
352
378
629
605
630
385
382

1705
351
393
384
370
376
374
716
643
642
341
340
677
709
675
738
616
627

Heure d'arrivée
13:10:39
13:10:41
13:10:43
13:10:45
13:10:49
13:10:57
13:11:02
13:11:10
13:11:13
13:11:18
13:11:24
13:11:29
13:11:38
13:11:44
13:11:48
13:11:52
13:11:55
13:13:11
13:14:25
13:14:31
13:15:09
13:15:11
13:16:33
13:16:45
13:16:48
13:17:46
13:20:58
13:21:11

Heure de départ
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41
09:15:41

Temps
03:54:58
03:55:00
03:55:02
03:55:04
03:55:08
03:55:16
03:55:21
03:55:29
03:55:32
03:55:37
03:55:43
03:55:48
03:55:57
03:56:03
03:56:07
03:56:11
03:56:14
03:57:30
03:58:44
03:58:50
03:59:28
03:59:30
04:00:52
04:01:04
04:01:07
04:02:05
04:05:17
04:05:30

NOM Préno m
mignot julie
millet cedric

marchant manuelle

beder jean-ludovic
grange nicolas
Dhugues Thomas
Jeanselme Natacha
Dhugues Sophie
malawauw max
kulig arnaud
Douce plante Hugo
arnaune francois
petrossans loic
le bail marjorie
ducros marjorie
gauducheau laurent
gambee lionel
Giron Magali
Doubeck Pierre
Doubeck Armony
Bersia Stéphanie
Manzi Edwige
Dumestre Damien
Fourment Gioia
Dupre Nicolas
Grégoire Yohan
Idrac Alice
grandjean frédéric
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